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Dec. 8th, 1931

pPresent Thos., C. Harrison,

John R. Abell

Benj. F. Redman

Reccived from Rcbert S. Burroughs
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Fidelity & Guar, Fire Corp.
The State Loan Co.
Cc. Go. F. to Roads

assed and paid following accountis:
- Richardosn & Co.

Md, Light & Power Co.
C. B, Greenwell, Jr.
A. J. Mattingly

Jas, C. Johnson
Davié R. Dean

Jas. C, Johnson
Cora B. Flora

Roads St. Mary's Co.
C. H., Camalier

" " L]

Wm, S, Raleigh

P, H, Dorsey, Jr.

R. S. Burroughs

Wm. S. Raleigh

R. T. Hammett
Morgan Dept. Store
Norris & Norris

R, T, Hammett

St. Mary's Beacon

R, T. Hammett

" n n

E. R, Jarboe

R, T. Haymett

St. Mary s Enterpridze
Leonardtown Fire Department

Lettie M. Dent, Supt. 1933
" " n " 19 34
Roads

W, C. Raley

L. G, Raley

Al ex, Barnes

E. S. Jones

Wm, P. Wise

Wm, E. Clarke
Geo. M. Johnson
L. A, Pilkerton
John VWV, Wathen
Lester A. Mattingly
Harold G, Graves
Guy Herbert
JaoP - hLonk
Harold G, Graves
So. Mé. 0il Co.
E. R. Jarboe
John Hebb

G, H. Cullens

$22.00"
65"
78+
1,500,00
: B .

2,78
7.95
100.00
76.%5
35,68
17,70
11,98
40,02
1,500,.00

100,00
5.00
20.00
35.00
24,89
7.80
11,00
13.40
1.70
22.%50
75.00
25,00
19,25
20,00
46,00
75.00
500.00
2,776.74

2,973,611
w§05i§012

86.44
18,00
14,65
68,90
4,96
67.00
1.90
62.80
86.00
106.21
€7.50
12,80
27,38
32.50
17.78
68,00
7.00
75.40
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Continued from preceding page

7th, Dist 1633

8th.
"

1622
1629
1637
1638

Roads Continuecd

J. F. Long 40,49
D, G, Stevens 23.00
Jas, J. Bradley 15,30
Jos, W, Briscoe : 12,40
" . " : 5,00
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CLERK TO CO. COMM'RS., 5T. MARY'S o,
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